1/6000178884

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•		
(Δά	ldress)	
(/10	idic33)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(7)	- P 0 11	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	_	
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



300291024123

10/21/16--01013--007 **25.00

ZNIGOCT 21 PH 5: 07

K. SALY OCT 27 2016



October 7, 2016

VALUE TAX PREP EVELYN MORELL 902 W LUMSDEN RD, STE. 106 BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: UKO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC

Ref. Number: L16000178884

We have received your document for UKO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$30.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 616A00021708

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations		
UKO INVI	ESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
	rune of Em	ned Diability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person	
	VALUE TAX PREP		
		Firm/Company	
	902 W LUMSDEN ROAD	O, SUITE 106	
		Address	
	BRANDON, FL 33511		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	EVELYN@VALUETAXP		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
EVELYN MORELL		813 444-4466	
Name o	f Person	at ()	Telephone Number
			F
	6.11		
Enclosed is a check for the	<u> </u>		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:
	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions
P.O. Be	ox 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallaha	assee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	
		i ananasse, i D SES	• •

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED
2016 OCT 21 PM 5: 08
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

UKO INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L16000178884	iability Company w	ere filed on <u>09/20/2010</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of		ty company here:	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation '	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		
N			,
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	· mara		J_1050 D
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	(BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:			ords, enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	902 W LUMSDE	N RD STE 106	
	Enter Florida street address		
•	BRANDON		, Florida 33511 Zip Code
N D :		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	ed agent and agree per and complete p istered agent as pr registered office a	erformance of my dutie ovided for in Chapter 6	s, and I am familiar with and 05, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

ramending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	AIDALYS REYES	4715 RAMSHEAD DR	
		VALRICO FL 33594	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	AMY JIMENEZ MORELL	18771 HAMPSTEAD HEATH CT	■ Add
	,	LAND O LAKES FL 34638	□ Remove
			☐ Change
		·····	Add
			Demove Conge
			T21 AT SECOND
			Change
			
		.	Change
			□ Add
	,		□ Remove
			□ Change

			, . <u>-</u>		· · ·
-					یے
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			, `}_
					Ca B.
-		71		- 7	N 1
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>,</u>		(S. 2)
					Fig. 3
-					50 0
-	·				
), ·
-				•	
_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			***************************************
-					
_					
-	,				
_	····			-	
-				****	
-					
-					
ecti i eff	ive date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spe	of filing:ecific and cannot be prior	to date of filing or more tha	(optional)	Pursuant to 605 020
<u>te:</u>	If the date inserted in this block do	es not meet the applica	ble statutory filing requ	irements, this date w	ill not be listed a
um	ent's effective date on the Departm	ent of State's records.			
	•				
rec	cord specifies a delayed effect 90th day after the record is	ctive date, but not	an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. o	n the ea <u>r</u> lier o
не	sould day after the record is	mea,			
	SEPTEMBER 28	2016			
ted			<u> </u>		
	/				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00